T-42-N

T-41-N

T-40-N

T-39-N

T-38-N

1199-14-60 - STH 253 N/S | 25

7.61 mi AC
B: USH 53
E: USH 63
2011-14 Monarch Paving
2013 Crack Seal
| /
i

Y

30 June 2013
WASHBURN COUNTY

Prepared by the State of Wisconsin, Department of Transportation
Div. of Transportation Infrastructure Development in accordance

with Section 84.02(12) showing the official layout of the STATE TRUNK
HIGHWAY SYSTEM as of December 31, 2009

SYMBOL

HIGHWAY DESIGNATION WI. STATE
STATUTES

STATE TRUNK HIGHWAY (Maintained & Traveled) 84.02
STATE TRUNK HIGHWAY (Not Maintained & Traveled) 84.02
STATE TRUNK HIGHWAY (To be removed from the 84.02
Official STH System upon opening to traffic
the highway segment shown as symbol ——=—=)
DESIGNATED FREEWAY- INTERSTATE HIGHWAY 84.29 & 84.295
DESIGNATED FREEWAY 84.295
DESIGNATED EXPRESSWAY 84.295
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